

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of road from Ketha Purnadih road to Purnadih under MM454/SC					
Name of Agency - Uday Kumar Yadav, At - Bhaluachatti P.S. - Barachatti, Distt - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 30/MM454/SC/ SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 27.06.20					
Date of Completion - 26.06.21					
① Construction of Bench mark & reference pillar - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark -					
			1.315	K M	
(ii) Reference Pillar/Benchmark.					
			1.315	K M.	
② clearing & grubbing road land - - etc					
16 x 30.00 m x 7.00 m = 3360.00 m ²					
1 x 20.00 m x 7.00 m = 140.00 m ²					
					3500.00 m ²

Continuation = 0.350 Hect

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - - etc					
Change of area	Mean cross	length	volume		
(m)	(m ²)	area (m ²)	(m ²)	(m ³)	
900	1.904	—	—	—	
950	1.812	1.858	50	92.90	
1000	1.622	1.717	50	85.85	
1050	1.460	1.541	50	77.05	
1100	1.114	1.287	50	64.35	
1150	1.026	1.070	50	53.50	
1200	0.914	0.970	50	48.50	
1250	0.806	0.860	50	43.00	
				465.15 m ³	
(a) 1000 m lead					
Ch. 1000 to 1250	—			286.40 m ³	
(b) 100 m lead	—			178.75 m ³	
④ Construction of Sub-grade & El shoulder - - etc					
8 x 36.00 m x 7.50 m x 0.30 m				540.00 m ³	
8 x 30.00 m x 7.50 m x 0.30 m				540.00 m ³	
1 x 26.00 m x 7.00 m x 0.30 m				42.00 m ³	
				1122.00 m ³	
⑤ Shoulders					
30.5 m					
J.E.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
(1/3) P/W in excavation of structure - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (10) - 21.12 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³					₹ 582.00
(2/3) P/W P.C.C. M15 in open found. - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (10) - 2.65 m ³					
@ ₹ 4169.18/m ³					₹ 11048.00
(3/3) P/W P.C.C. M20 in open found. - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (11) - 18.82 m ³					
@ ₹ 4409.88/m ³					₹ 82994.00
(4/3) P/W P.C.C. M20 in Sub-structure - etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (11) - 10.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 4836.66/m ³					₹ 49140.00
(5/38) P/W & Layin R.C.C. pipe N.P 3 1000 mm ϕ					
--- etc					
Qty in de TMB					
Page no. (11) - 7.50 m					
@ ₹ 4107.35/m					₹ 30805.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{6}{42}$) Filling in found. trenches - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (11) - 7.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 478.11/m ³ ———					₹ 3653.00
($\frac{7}{3}$) clearing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (11) - 0.567 Hect					
Page no. (14) - 0.350 Hect					
0.917 Hect					
@ ₹ 51161.75/Hect ———					₹ 46915.00
($\frac{8}{39}$) Const of curbs					
ment with material obtained from borrow pits - - - etc					
a) 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (12) - 309.70 m ³					
Page no. (13) - 286.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³ 596.10 m ³ ———					₹ 104449.00
b) 1000 m lead -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page no. (12) - 727.45 m ³					
Page no. (15) - 178.75 m ³					
906.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.79/m ³ ———					₹ 126678.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{9}{10}$) Const. of sub-grade & El shoulder - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) -				1212.30 m ³	
Page No. (15) -				1122.00 m ³	
				2334.30 m ³	
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³ - - -					₹ 428367.00
($\frac{10}{11}$) Const. of G.S.B. by P.V. well graded material gr II - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) -				677.00 m ³	
				795.00 m ³	
@ ₹ 1614.25/m ³ - - -					₹ 1283329.00
($\frac{11}{24}$) P.V. & Fixing of typical MMASy Informatory Sign board - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (12) -				02 Nos	
@ ₹ 9366.74/No. - - -					₹ 18733.00
($\frac{12}{42}$) Const. of Bench mark & reference Pillars - - etc					
(i) Reference & working bench mark - -					
- - etc					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sty inde TMB					
Page no. (14) - 1.315 KM					
@ ₹ 24372.43/KM					₹ 6144.00
(ii) Reference Pillar/					
Buies - - etc					
Sty inde TMB					
Page no. (14) - 1.315 KM					
@ ₹ 3054.87/KM					₹ 4017.00
(13/12) Plv, layie, spreadie					
& compactie of DBM					
Gra - - etc					
Sty inde TMB					
@ ₹ 2375.43/KM					₹ 835154.00
					₹ 3040008.00
Add 12% G. S. T. (+)					₹ 364801.00
Add 1% L. C. S. (+)					₹ 30400.00
					₹ 3435209.00
Less 17.10% below (+)					₹ 587421.00
					₹ 2847788.00
Less previous Payment					₹ 1294978.00
					₹ 1552810.00
Thanks					
8.7.22					
J. A.					

Continuation